Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

45 Weanling Colt
Sponsored by Sydney Quarter Horse Assoc.
# Horses Name
1st 217 NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE
2nd 171 HES SUPREMECY
3rd 277  THE GAME CHANGER
4th 247 SB SIMPLY SUBTLE
4 in Class

46 Yearling Colt
# Horses Name
1st 279  THE PERFEXIONIST
2nd 211 MR SIRPREME
3rd 151 DUN SOMETHIN GRAND
3in Class

47 2 yr old Colt

# Horses Name
1st 266  SUBTLE TRIBUTE
2nd 164  GOOD AS IT GETS
2 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Margaret Beggs
Kylie Hardwicke
Gina Parry
Shonnay Smith

Owner

Audrey Haywood
Bryanne Cairncross
Brett Fisher

Owner
Monica Moravek
M&S Davidson /A Boyd

Rider/Handler
Terese Searle
Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey
Shonnay Smith

Rider/Handler
Audrey Haywood
Bryanne Cairncross
Kevin Gorrie

Rider/Handler
Monica Moravek
Annie Boyd
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Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

3 yr old Colt

Horses Name
RESOLUTE TO ATE
TRIANDIBO INTREPID
2in Class

Stallion 4 yrs & over
Sponsored by Legends Of Morn
Horses Name

ICE

1in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Colt/Stallion

Sponsored by Southern Tasmanian QH Assoc.

NAREEB NAREEB INTIMIDATE
RESOLUTE TO ATE

Amateur Colt 1 yr & under
Horses Name

HES SUPREMECY

THE GAME CHANGER

SB SIMPLY SUBTLE

3 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner
Natasha Smetheram
Trish Wettenhall

Owner
Heather Bowditch

Margaret Beggs
Natasha Smetheram

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Gina Parry
Shonnay Smith

Rider/Handler
Samantha Daley
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Doug Hill

Terese Searle
Samantha Daley

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
Gina Parry
Shonnay Smith
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15th - 19th April 2014

Amateur Colt 2 to 3 yrs
Horses Name
RESOLUTETO ATE
SUBTLE TRIBUTE

GOOD AS IT GETS

3in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Amateur Colt/Stallion
Sponsored by Stallions Plus

HES SUPREMECY

RESOLUTETO ATE

Weanling Gelding
Horses Name

SQ IM SO ROANLY
linclass

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner

Natasha Smetheram
Monica Moravek

M&S Davidson /A Boyd

Kylie Hardwicke

Natasha Smetheram

Owner
Wakeham family

Rider/Handler
Natasha Smetheram
Monica Moravek
Annie Boyd

Kylie Hardwicke

Natasha Smetheram

Rider/Handler
Norman Wakeham
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1st
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3rd
4th
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9th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

54

122
243
312
333
213
262
107
141
130

55

216

276

56

219
258

Yearling Gelding
Horses Name

CANT BE DENIED

RRD CLOSE RANGE

YB SMART TRADITION
ELUSIVE SKIP

MTC FEELS GOOD TO BE MEE
SQ RANGE ROVER
APP PRECIOUS METAL
CP SOMETIME SOON
CHIKAY BOOM

9in Class

2 yr old Gelding

Sponsored by National Pleasure Horse Assoc.

Horses Name

NAREEB NAREEB CELEBRATION
TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
2 in Class

3 yr old Gelding
Horses Name

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS
SPARK IN THE DARK

2 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Graeme & Berenice Law
Desarae Sim

Zelma Bland

T Witheridge

Carolyn Johnson
Wakeham family

Meg Evans

Trace Patterson

Rhonda McCallum

Owner
Margaret Beggs
Kimberley Lyons

Owner
Jodie Ward
H & L Van Dyk

Rider/Handler
Graeme Law
Desarae Sim

Phillip Henderson
Thereisa Witheridge
Holly Johnson
Norman Wakeham
Scott Burgess
Trace Patterson
Rhonda McCallum

Rider/Handler
Terese Searle
Kimberley Lyons

Rider/Handler
Jodie Ward
Harry Van Dyk
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236
147
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302
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122
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15th - 19th April 2014

Gelding 4 yrs & over

Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post
Horses Name

WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
RIGHTCHESTER X REFERENCE

DMB PERENNIAL

VELOCITE

IMA CITEE KID

ERIN SILVER OAK

6 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding

Sponsored by Northern Tasmanian QH Assoc.

NAREEB NAREEB CELEBRATION
WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION

Amateur Gelding 1 yr & under
Horses Name

CANT BE DENIED

ELUSIVE SKIP

CP SOMETIME SOON

APP PRECIOUS METAL

CHIKAY BOOM.

SQ IM SO ROANLY

6 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner

John Steel

Neva Craig
Scott Meyers
Samantha Daley
Neva Craig
Madeleine Kay

Margaret Beggs
John Steel

Owner

Graeme & Berenice Law
T Witheridge

Trace Paterson

Meg Evans

Rhonda Mccallum
Wakeham family

Rider/Handler
John Steel
Kristopher Kimlin
Scott Meyers
SAMANTHA DALEY
Neva Craig
Madeleine Kay

Terese Searle
John Steel

Rider/Handler
Berenice Law
Thereisa Witheridge
Trace Paterson

Meg Evans

Rhonda Mccallum
Norman Wakeham
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

CH
RES

59

219
276
258

60

182
302
236
161
156
306

122
182

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Amateur Gelding 2 to 3 yrs
Horses Name

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
SPARK IN THE DARK

3in Class

Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & over

Sponsored by International Animal Health
Horses Name

IMA CITEE KID

WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
RIGHTCHESTER X REFERENCE

GF CATTLE CAMP KID

ERIN SILVER OAK

WINDERADEEN SOMEHOTLIES

6 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Amateur Gelding

CANT BE DENIED
IMA CITEE KID

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Jodie Ward
Kimberley Lyons
H & L Van Dyk

Owner

Neva Craig
John Steel
Neva Craig
Anita Vickers
Madeleine Kay
Kayla Senior

Graeme & Berenice Law
Neva Craig

Rider/Handler
Jodie Ward
Kimberley Lyons
Harry Van Dyk

Rider/Handler
Neva Craig
John Steel
Kristopher Kimlin
ANITA VICKERS
Madeleine Kay
Kayla Senior

Berenice Law
Neva Craig
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1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

63

229

64

190
118
265
260
332
282
318
175

Weanling Filly
Horses Name
PURE ROYAL TE
1in Class

Yearling Filly

Horses Name

JPQ BURLESQUE

BM SUBTLETY
SUBTLE BREEZE

SQ A SUBTLE TOUCH
JPQ VICTORIAS SECRET
PRET TE OBSESSIVE
GOTTA BE PERFEXION
HOT BOSTON DOLL

8 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Tina Marsden

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Daryll Stephens
Vicki Grylls
Wakeham family
Glenys Ham
Christine Sewell
Skye Burke
Janelle Boller

Rider/Handler
Tina Marsden

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
SAMANTHA DALEY
Doug Hill

Norman Wakeham
Glenys Ham
Christine Sewell
Mark Parsons

Sam Tilden
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

65

185
163
167
246
133
339

66

194
225
283

67

218
202
273
159
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2 yr old Filly

Horses Name

ITS MORE ABOUT ME
GLENLOCK SEDUCTIVE

GP ONE MOMENTOREMEMBER
RVD SHEZA FORTUNE SEEKER
SBT IM UR PRIORI TE
TRIANDIBO SUPA DIVA

6 in Class

3 yr old Filly

Sponsored by International Animal Health
Horses Name

JVQ INFASHION

PLATINUM BOUQUET

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET

3in Class

Mare 4 yrs & over
Horsemans Trading Post
Horses Name

NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
SYERRA LACED
FLIRTATIOUS

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Maxine Albury
Kerrie Sampson
Toni Wilson
Debera Ebbett
Bronwen Lewis
Linda Cavallo

Owner
Kylie Hardwicke

Julie-anne Radford

Liz Christian

Owner

Melinda Roffey
Rosemary Webb
Brett Fisher

Gail Stirling

Rider/Handler
Maxine Albury
Kerrie Sampson
Toni Wilson
Debera Ebbett
Bronwen Lewis
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
Julie-anne Radford
Liz Christian

Rider/Handler
Doug Hill

Rosemary Webb
Kevin Gorrie

PHILLIP HENDERSON
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Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

4 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Filly/Mare
Sponsored by North Western Tasmanian QH Assoc

CH 218 NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
RES 194  JVQINFASHION

68 Amateur Filly 1 yr & under
# Horses Name
1sT 190 JPQ BURLESQUE
2nd 282  PRET TE OBSESSIVE
3rd 260 SQA SUBTLE TOUCH
4th 229  PURE ROYALTE
4 in Class

69 Amateur Filly 2 to 3 yrs
# Horses Name
1st 194  JVQINFASHION
2nd 225  PLATINUM BOUQUET
3rd 163  GLENLOCK SEDUCTIVE
4th 185 ITS MORE ABOUT ME
5th 133  SBTIM UR PRIORI TE
6th 167 GP ONE MOMENTOREMEMBER
6 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Melinda Roffey
Kylie Hardwicke

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Christine Sewell
Wakeham family
Tina Marsden

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Julie-anne Radford
Kerrie Sampson
Maxine Albury
Bronwen Lewis
Toni Wilson

Doug Hill
Kylie Hardwicke

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
Christine Sewell
Norman Wakeham
Tina Marsden

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwicke
Julie-anne Radford
Kerrie Sampson
Maxine Albury
Bronwen Lewis
Toni Wilson
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218
202
105
159

218
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283
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214
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115
111
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Amateur Mare 4 yrs & over
Horses Name

NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
FLIRTATIOUS

4 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Amateur Filly/Mare
NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
JVQ INFASHION

Amateur Showmanship
Horses Name
TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
GRACEFUL PROPHECY
GATECRASHER

ERIN SILVER OAK
CHARMING INVITATION
RQH WHATS UP DOC
BLAZING HOT PARR
AYISHA MYSTIC MYNX
14 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner

Melinda Roffey
Rosemary Webb

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Gail Stirling

Melinda Roffey
Kylie Hardwicke

Owner

Liz Christian

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Rachel Elliott

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Margaret Lewis
Madeleine Kay

Tania Soper

Nikita Noakes
Leteisha Andrea

Sam Hargrave

Rider/Handler
Melinda Roffey
Rosemary Webb
Annie Boyd

Gail Stirling

Melinda Roffey
Kylie Hardwicke

Rider/Handler
Liz Christian
Annie Boyd
Rachel Elliott
Mariella Winisdoerffer
Georgina Lewis
Madeleine Kay
Tania Soper
Justine Jones
Leteisha Andrea
Sam Hargrave
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

77

201
202
117
283
224
156
297
214
304
161

Select Amateur Showmanship
Sponsored by Banki Haddock & Fiora
Horses Name

KOOL TOMCAT

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
BLUE DENIM N LACE
TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

ERIN SILVER OAK
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
WINDERADEEN REGENCEE

GF CATTLE CAMP

11 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Janette Wallace
Rosemary Webb
Janette Wallace
Liz Christian
Leonie Gorski
Madeleine Kay
Patricia Shugg
Rachel Elliott
Kerrie Martin
Anita Vickers

Rider/Handler
Janette Wallace
Rosemary Webb
Joseph Wallace
Fran Christian
Leonie Gorski
Fiona Kay
Patricia Shugg
Rachel Elliott
Kerrie Martin
Anita Vickers
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

78

275
243
175
127
337
130
312
252
141
142

79

179
233
116
156
276
165
258

Yearling Lungeline
Horses Name

TALLY S LOPE N AROUND
RRD CLOSE RANGE

HOT BOSTON DOLL

CEE VITAL SIGNS

ONE HOT CHARMER
CHIKAY BOOM.

YB SMART TRADITION
SHEZA RED HOT CADILLAC
CP SOMETIME SOON
DADS ACE OF SPADES

14 in Class

2 yr old & over Hunter in Hand
Sponsored by Natural Equipment
Horses Name

HYPNOTIZE

RADICAL CEECRET

BLAZING HOT RHYTHM

ERIN SILVER OAK

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
GOOD BAR BLUE

SPARK IN THE DARK

7 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Chris & heather Bailey
Desarae Sim

Janelle Boller

Steve Leggett

A Nelson & P Cook
Rhonda Mccallum
Zelma Bland

Patricia Vandersee
Trace Paterson

Phillip & lynette Steers

Owner

Julie Broad

Harry & lynne Van dyk
lan & helen Wilbraham
Madeleine Kay
Kimberley Lyons
Georgina Lewis

Harry & lynne Van dyk

Rider/Handler
Chris

Desarae Sim

Sam Tilden

Steve Leggett
Amelia Nelson
Rhonda Mccallum
Phillip Henderson
Doug Hill

Trace Paterson
Kellie Parsons

Rider/Handler
Emlyn Broad
Lynne van Dyk
Holly Johnson
Madeleine Kay
Kimberley Lyons
Georgina Lewis
Harry Van dyk
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st

80

275
318
337
130
142
312
141
178
151

84

310

Yearling Hunter in Hand

Sponsored by Natural Equipment

Horses Name

TALLY S LOPE N AROUND
GOTTA BE PERFEXION
ONE HOT CHARMER
CHIKAY BOOM.

DADS ACE OF SPADES

YB SMART TRADITION
CP SOMETHIN SOON
HPH MISS GLAMOUR PUSS
DUN SOMETHIN GRAND
9 in Class

RWD Walk & Jog Trail
Horses Name

WJ CASH

1in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Chris & heather Bailey
Skye Burke

A Nelson & P cook
Rhonda Mccallum
Phillip & lynette Steers
Zelma Bland

Trace Patterson
Hayley Smith

Brett Fisher

Owner
Sandy Hollier

Rider/Handler
Heather Bailey
Mark Parsons
Amelia Nelson
Rhonda Mccallum
Kellie Parsons
Phillip Henderson
Trace Patterson
Shelley Lalor
Kevin Gorrie

Rider/Handler
Sandy Hollier
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

85

127
262
337
130
312
318
151
275
175
142

Yearling Led Trail
Horses Name

CEE VITAL SIGNS

SQ RANGE ROVER

ONE HOT CHARMER
CHIKAY BOOM.

YB SMART TRADITION
GOTTA BE PERFEXION
DUN SOMETHIN GRAND
TALLY S LOPE N AROUND
HOT BOSTON DOLL
DADS ACE OF SPADES
12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Steve Leggett
Wakeham family

A Nelson & P Cook
Rhonda Mccallum
Zelma Bland

Skye Burke

Brett Fisher

Chris & heather Bailey
Janelle Boller

Phillip & lynette Steers

Rider/Handler
Steve Leggett
Neville Jones
Amelia Nelson
Rhonda Mccallum
Phillip Henderson
Mel Parsons
Kevin Gorrie
Heather Bailey
Sam Tilden

Kellie Parsons
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

86

168
179
285
106
223
268
256
336
301
313

Junior Horse Trail

Sponsored by Biffins Excavation Hire
Horses Name

GRACEFULL PROPHECY
HYPNOTIZE

TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
ANNLEE TOP SPOT

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF
SOMETHIN ICEE

FUTERA SOMETHING ELSE
WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
YLS AFTER PARTY

12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Julie Broad

Helen Lamont

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Gavin & lisa Lang
Mark & Alison Nowlan
Fran Draper

T & J Coen

Lorretta Thomas

Tim & Carolyn Regnis

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Emlyn Broad

Trish Wettenhall
Annie Boyd
Natasha Humphries
Natasha Humphries
Dawn Marshall

Kyle Mobberley
Natasha humphries
Kristy Mobberly
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

88

144
115
156
146
207
269
286
248
299
284

Senior Horse Trail

Sponsored by Ivys Western Wear

Horses Name
DAYDREAMING

BLAZING HOT PARR

ERIN SILVER OAK

DENIMS THE MENACE

MG PARR T BOY

SURE A PRETTY BLAZE
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
SCOTCH N TAN
WINDERADEEN CHILL FACTOR
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

21in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Kerry Blackaller
Leteisha Andrea
Madeleine Kay
Lacey Lalor
Hayden Andrea
Kath Peterson
Jessica Evans
Peter Singleton
Debbie Neame
Fran Christian

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Leteisha Andrea
Madeleine Kay
Shelley Lalor
Hayden Andrea
natasha humphries
Trish Wettenhall
Tara Goring

Ken Davison
Trish Wettenhall
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

90

168
104
336
166
313
256
268
231
298
319

Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Horses Name

GRACEFULL PROPHECY
AMAZEN GRACE USA

FUTERA SOMETHIN ELSE
GOOD RIDE GIRL

YLS AFTER PARTY

SOMETHIN ICEE

SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF
QUINCYS HOT

WINDERADEEN CEEILIKITHOT
GOOD INVESTMENT

18 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Robyn Davies

T & J Coen

Paula Balgera

Tim & carolyn Regnis
Fran Draper

Mark & Alison Nowlan
Pam & wayne Jones
Erin Neylon

Sally Cole

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Kane Skopp

Kyle Mobberley
Paula Balgera
Kristy Mobberly
Dawn Marshall
Natasha Humphries
Doug Hill

Erin Neylon
Kristy Mobberley
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

92

162
267
109
309
170
144
160
284
269
305

Senior Horse Western Pleasure
Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Horses Name

GJC DROPIT LIKE ITS HOT
SUMPTH N NOBLE

ASSESSMENT

WINDERADEEN SUMTHINFANCEE
HE IS SOMETHING
DAYDREAMING

GATECRASHER

TRIANDIBO INCEDE

SURE A PRETTY BLAZE
WINDERADEEN SOME BLUMAGIC
18 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

A Caccaviello & G Bolan
Allison Caccaviello
Rene Hoefchen
Tracie Casotti
Paula Balgera
Kerry Blackaller
Margaret Lewis
Fran Christian
Kathleen Paterson
Mary Gale

Rider/Handler
Gary Bolan

Allison Caccaviello
Rene Hoefchen
Carolyn Johnson
Paula Balgera
Holly Johnson
Georgina Lewis
Trish Wettenhall
Natasha Humphries
James Meurer
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

94

166
168
270
308
298
256
227
283
285
106

Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Sponsored by Wester. Aust. QH Association

Horses Name

GOOD RIDE GIRL
GRACEFULL PROPHECY
SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

WINDERADEEN SUMHOTPEPPY
WINDERADEEN CEEILIKITHOT

SOMETHIN ICEE
PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET

TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
ANNLEE TOP SPOT
18 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Paula Balgera

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Megan Richards

Pam & wayne Jones
Erin Neylon

Fran Draper

Marie Farmer

Liz Christian

Helen Lamont

M&S Davidson /A Boyd

Rider/Handler
Paula Balgera
Mariella Winisdoerffer
Megan Richards
Pam Jones

Erin Neylon
Fran Draper
Marie Farmer
Liz Christian
Helen Lamont
Annie Boyd

Page 19 of 59



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

96

278
138
176
232
281
255
290
251
164
110

2yr old Western Pleasure
Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Horses Name

THE LAZY ONE

CP I BELIEVE

HOT LIKE A SUNRISE

QXH IMA LIL TIGER

TO LAZY TO INVEST
SOMETHIN ABOUT STELLA
VS HEARTBEAT

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
GOOD AS IT GETS
AUSTRALIA HEART

12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Kerry Blackaller
Amanda Harry

Joseph Wallace
Xtreme Quarter horses
LP Dream Quarter Horses
Paula Balgera

Kerrie Martin

Carol Elliott

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Mal Anderson

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Natasha Humphries
Kane Skopp
travis humphries
Kristy Mobberley
Allan Briskey
Carolyn Johnson
Dawn Marshall
Annie Boyd

Rene Hoefchen
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7rh
8th
9th
10th

97

160
162
267
137
109
105
306
284
207
170

Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Horses Name

GATECRASHER

GJC DROPIT LIKE ITS HOT
SUMPTH N NOBLE

COOSAS NOBLE LAD
ASSESSMENT

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
WINDERADEEN SOMEHOTLIES
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

MG PARR T BOY

HE IS SOMETHING

13 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Margaret Lewis

A CACCAVIELLO & G BOLAN
Allison Caccaviello
Jo-anne Brown

Rene Hoefchen

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Kayla Senior

Fran Christian

Hayden Andrea

Paula Balgera

Rider/Handler
Georgina Lewis
Gary Bolan
Allison Caccaviello
Gabrielle Brown
Emmi Hoefchen
Annie Boyd
Kayla Senior

Liz Christian
Hayden Andrea
Paula Balgera
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

98

212
331
307
302
336
214
149
299
284
202

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post

Horses Name

MTC EASY TIGER

RQH GOT SOME STYLE
WINDERADEEN SOMETHIN BLUE
WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
FUTERA SOMETHIN ELSE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

DOIN IT IN CHOCOLATE
WINDERADEEN CHILL FACTOR
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER

13 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner
Cassandra Huyshe
Diane Rose
Robyn Milne
John Steel

T & J Coen
Rachel Elliott
Gail Chuter
Debbie Neame
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb

Rider/Handler
Cassandra Huyshe
Diane Rose
Robyn Milne
John Steel

Julie Coen

carol Elliott

Gail Chuter
Debbie Neame
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

99

160
170
137
240
283
334
156
214
207
105

Amateur Western Horsemanship
Sponsored by Roberts & Morrow
Horses Name

GATECRASHER

HE IS SOMETHING

COOSAS NOBLE LAD

RQH DIXIE DOES IT

TRAINDIBO INBLACK VELVET
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
ERIN SILVER OAK

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

MG PARR T BOY

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

18 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Margaret Lewis
Paula Balgera

Mark Brown
Cassandra Grainger
Liz Christian

Hayley Drought
Madeleine Kay
Rachel Elliott
Hayden Andrea
M&S Davidson /A Boyd

Rider/Handler
Georgina Lewis
Paula Balgera
Gabrielle Brown
Cassandra Grainger
Liz Christian
Hayley Drought
Madeleine Kay
Rachel Elliott
Hayden Andrea
Annie Boyd
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100
#
1st 126
2nd 212
3rd 270
4th 145
5th 250
6th 177
7th 128
8th 113
9th 157
101A
#
1st 168

3yr old Western Pleasure
Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Horses Name

CEE SOMETHIN SPECIAL
MTC EASY TIGER

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS
DECKIN HOT

SHES HOT STUFF

HOT TWIST N CRACKA
CERTAINLY PRETTY
BEAULEY SPINALENA
FANCY THIS PROPHECY
9in Class

LOPE FOR CANCER Western Pleasure

Horses Name
GRACEFULL PROPHECY
10 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Steve Leggett
Cassandra Huyshe
Megan Richards
Sam Hargrave
Melissa Cruden
Jessica Norton
Gavin & lisa Lang
Helen Bensley
Vicky Ashton

Owner
Mariella Winisdoerffer

Rider/Handler
Carolyn Johnson
Kane Skopp
Megan Richards
Emma Kurz
Holly Johnson
Allan Briskey
Tim French

KEN DAVISON
Dawn Marshall

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
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Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

102 Amateur Junior Horse Trail
Sponsored by Maryborough & Dist. West. Perf. Club

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 168  GRACEFULL PROPHECY Mariella Winisdoerffer Mariella Winisdoerffer
2nd 285  TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Helen Lamont Helen Lamont
3rd 240 RQH DIXIE DOES IT Cassandra Grainger Cassandra Grainger
4th 263  STEELDOINGIT Kevin and rebecca Salt Rebecca Salt
5th 106  ANNLEE TOP SPOT M&S Davidson /A Boyd Annie Boyd
6th 204 LT ZIPS SO SMOOQOTH Carol Elliott Rachel Elliott
7th 283  TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Liz Christian Liz Christian
8th 242  RQH WHATS UP DOC Nikita Noakes Justine Jones
9th 164  GOOD ASIT GETS M&S Davidson /A Boyd Annie Boyd
10th 256  SOMETHIN ICEE Fran Draper Fran Draper
12 in Class
104 2 yrold Trail
Sponsored by Legends of Morn
# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 164  GOOD AS IT GETS M&S Davidson /A Boyd Annie Boyd
2nd 251  SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Carol Elliott Dawn Marshall
3rd 187  ITS RUF IN HEAVEN Susan Elliott Kate Elliott
4th 278  THE LAZY ONE Kerry Blackaller Holly Johnson

5in Class

Updated 23/04/2014
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

105

115
156
284
207
160
214
105
334
111
137

Amateur Senior Horse Trail
Horses Name

BLAZING HOT PARR

ERIN SILVER OAK
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

MG PARR T BOY
GATECRASHER

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
AYISHA MYSTIC MYNX
COOSAS NOBLE LAD

11in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Leteisha Andrea
Madeleine Kay
Fran Christian
Hayden Andrea
Margaret Lewis
Rachel Elliott
M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Hayley Drought
Sam Hargrave
Jo-anne Brown

Rider/Handler
Leteisha Andrea
Madeleine Kay
Liz Christian
Hayden Andrea
Georgina Lewis
Rachel Elliott
Annie Boyd
Hayley Drought
Sam Hargrave
Gabrielle Brown
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

106

284
316
224
117
336
156
202
214
304
302

107

270
157
258
263
283
113
145

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Select Amateur Trail
Horses Name

TRIANDIBO INCEDE

ZIPS TOMBOY

OP SMOKEYS BANDIT
BLUE DENIM N LACE
FUTERA SOMETHING ELSE
ERIN SILVER OAK

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
WINDERADEEN REGENCEE
WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
20 in Class

3 yr old Trail

Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post
Horses Name

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

FANCY THIS PROPHECY
SPARK IN THE DARK

STEEL DOING IT

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
BEAULEY SPINALENA
DECKIN HOT

9in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Fran Christian
Sam Skilling
Leonie Gorski
Janette Wallace
T & J Coen
Madeleine Kay
Rosemary Webb
Rachel Elliott
Kerrie Martin
John Steel

Owner

Megan Richards

Vicky Ashton

Harry & lynne Van dyk
Kevin and rebecca Salt
Liz Christian

Helen Bensley

Sam Hargrave

Rider/Handler
Fran Christian
Sam Skilling
Leonie Gorski
Joseph Wallace
Julie Coen
Fiona Kay
Rosemary Webb
carol Elliott
Kerrie Martin
John Steel

Rider/Handler
Megan Richards
Dawn Marshall
Harry Van dyk
Rebecca Salt

Liz Christian
KEN DAVISON
Emma Kurz
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1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

108

310

109

224
333
316
117
307
214
202
149
201
248

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

RWD Walk & Jog Western Horsemanship
Horses Name

WJ CASH

1in Class

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship
Sponsored by Affinity Insurance Brokers
Horses Name

OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

RQH GOT SOME STYLE

ZIPS TOMBOY

BLUE DENIM N LACE

WINDERADEEN SOMETHIN BLUE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER

DOIN IT IN CHOCOLATE

KOOL TOMCAT

SCOTCH N TAN

16 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Sandy Hollier

Owner

Leonie Gorski
Diane Rose
Sam Skilling
Janette Wallace
Robyn Milne
Rachel Elliott
Rosemary Webb
Gail Chuter
Janette Wallace
Peter Singleton

Rider/Handler
Sandy Hollier

Rider/Handler
Leonie Gorski
Diane Rose
Sam Skilling
Joseph Wallace
Robyn Milne
Carol Elliott
Rosemary Webb
Gail Chuter
Janette Wallace
Peter Singleton
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

112

105

286

132

113

285

114

105
132

Senior Horse Western Riding
Horses Name

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
3in Class

Junior Horse Western Riding
Horses Name
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY

Amateur Western Riding
Sponsored by Triandibo Stud
Horses Name

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
3in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Jessica Evans

Hayley Smith

Owner
Helen Lamont

Owner
M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Hayley Smith

Rider/Handler
Annie Boyd
Trish Wettenhall
Hayley Smith

Rider/Handler
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Annie Boyd
Hayley Smith
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1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

116

224

117

310

118

116
129
301
119
298
313
179
104
204

Select Amateur Western Riding
Horses Name

OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

1in Class

RWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
Horses Name

WJ CASH

1in Class

Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Horses Name

BLAZING HOT RHYTHM
CHARMING INVITATION
WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
BPS HOT N SASSY
WINDERADEEN CEEILIKITHOT
YLS AFTER PARTY

HYPNOTIZE

AMAZEN GRACE USA

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

9in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Leonie Gorski

Owner
Sandy Hollier

Owner

lan & helen Wilbraham
Tania Soper

Lorretta Thomas
Kerrie Bellden

Erin Neylon

Tim & carolyn Regnis
Julie Broad

Robyn Davies

Carol Elliott

Rider/Handler
Leonie Gorski

Rider/Handler
Sandy Hollier

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Kristy Mobberley
natasha humphries
Ken Davison

Erin Neylon

Kristy Mobberly
Emlyn Broad

Kane Skopp

Rachel Elliott
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

120

161
220
109
233
284
202
156
334
303
299

Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by Interantional Horse Breeders
Service to "These Irons Are Hot" Q70536

Horses Name

GF CATTLE CAMP KID

NIKIN AROUND TED
ASSESSMENT

RADICAL CEECRET
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
ERIN SILVER OAK
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
WINDERADEEN KAY BARPASS
WINDERADEEN CHILL FACTOR
11in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Anita Vickers
Mark Brown
Rene Hoefchen
Harry & lynne Van dyk
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
Madeleine Kay
Hayley Drought
Anthea Arnol
Debbie Neame

Rider/Handler
SAMANTHA DALEY
Gabrielle Brown
Rene Hoefchen
Kristy Mobberley
Trish Wettenhall
Rosemary Webb
Madeleine Kay
Hayley Drought
Anthea Arnol
Debbie Neame
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

122

263
298
129
308
270
204
242
283
106
172

Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by Affinity Insurance Brokers

Horses Name
STEEL DOING IT

WINDERADEEN CEEILIKITHOT

CHARMING INVITATION

WINDERADEEN SUMHOTPEPPY

svQ KISS MY ASSETS
LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
RQH WHATS UP DOC

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET

ANNLEE TOP SPOT
HEY HEY SISTER
3 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Kevin and rebecca Salt
Erin Neylon

Tania Soper

Pam & wayne Jones
Megan Richards

Carol Elliott

Nikita Noakes

Liz Christian

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Meg Evans

Rider/Handler
Rebecca Salt
Erin Neylon
Tania Soper
Pam Jones
Megan Richards
Rachel Elliott
Justine Jones
Liz Christian
Annie Boyd
Meg Evans
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Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

124 2 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by National Pleasure Horse Association

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 123  INVITATION TO LIE Kerrie Martin Holly Johnson
2nd 290 VS HEARTBEAT Kerrie Martin Carolyn JOHNSON
3rd 114  BLAZIN SADDLES Selina Phillips Samantha Daley
4th 112 BACK TO BLACK Zhana Dicandilo Allan Briskey
5th 164  GOOD ASIT GETS M&S Davidson /A Boyd Annie Boyd
6th 251  SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Carol Elliott Dawn Marshall
7th 133  SBT Im Ur Priori Te Bronwen Lewis Bronwen Lewis
8th 195 SONNYS FANCY PROFIT Taylah Watts Taylah Watts

8 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

125

220
303
284
109
214
115
170
105
238
156

Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by Horsezone

Horses Name
NIKIN AROUND TED

WINDERADEEN KAY BARPASS

TRIANDIBO INCEDE
ASSESSMENT

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
BLAZING HOT PARR

HE IS SOMETHING
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
RQH BEETLE JUICE

ERIN SILVER OAK

13 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Mark Brown
Anthea Arnol
Liz Christian
Rene Hoefchen
Rachel Elliott
Leteisha Andrea
Paula Balgera
M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Brooke Casswell
Madeleine Kay

Rider/Handler
Gabrielle Brown
Anthea Arnol
Liz Christian
Emmi Hoefchen
Rachel Elliott
Leteisha Andrea
Paula Balgera
Annie Boyd
Brooke Casswell
Madeleine Kay
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

126

212
204
302
299
284
202
304
149
297
307

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by Western Australia QH Assoc.

Horses Name

MTC EASY TIGER

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
WINDERADEEN CHILL FACTOR
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
WINDERADEEN REGENCEE

DOIN IT IN CHOCOLATE
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
WINDERADEEN SOMETHIN BLUE
12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Cassandra Huyshe
Carol Elliott
John Steel
Debbie Neame
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg
Robyn Milne

Rider/Handler
Cassandra Huyshe
Carol Elliott
John Steel
Debbie Neame
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg
Robyn Milne
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

127

270
212
250
263
158
172
258
219

3 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsored by Tuff Rock
Horses Name

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

MTC EASY TIGER

SHES HOT STUFF

STEEL DOING IT
FERGYBROOK SPOT THE TIGER
HEY HEY SISTER

SPARK IN THE DARK

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS

8 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Megan Richards
Cassandra Huyshe
Melissa Cruden

Kevin and rebecca Salt
Lauren Louw

Meg Evans

Harry & lynne Van dyk
Jodie Ward

Rider/Handler
Megan Richards
Carolyn Johnson
Holly Johnson
Rebecca Salt
Lauren Louw
Scott Burgess
Harry Van dyk
Jodie Ward
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

129

297
307
284
204
202
302
304
156
149
224

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Sponsored by Equissage

Horses Name

WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
WINDERADEEN SOMETHIN BLUE
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
WINDERADEEN HOTPERFECTION
WINDERADEEN REGENCEE

ERIN SILVER OAK

DOIN IT IN CHOCOLATE

OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Trish Shugg
Robyn Milne
Fran Christian
Carol Elliott
Rosemary Webb
John Steel
Kerrie Martin
Madeleine Kay
Gail Chuter
Leonie Gorski

Rider/Handler
Trish Shugg
Robyn Milne
Fran Christian
Carol Elliott
Rosemary Webb
John Steel
Kerrie Martin
Fiona Kay

Gail Chuter
Leonie Gorski
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd

132

204
220
283
105
156
263
115
170
334
242

133

200
335

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Sponsored by Burpengary West. Performance Club

Horses Name

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

NIKIN AROUND TED
TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

ERIN SILVER OAK

STEEL DOING IT

BLAZING HOT PARR

HE IS SOMETHING
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
RQH WHATS UP DOC

13 in Class

Pleasure Driving

Horses Name

KNK IMA COOL GUY

ZIPS INSTANTLY AUDACIOUS
2 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Carol Elliott

Mark Brown

Liz Christian

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Madeleine Kay

Kevin and rebecca Salt
Leteisha Andrea

Paula Balgera

Hayley Drought

Nikita Noakes

Owner
Lynette Jarvis
Jodie Lomax

Rider/Handler
Rachel Elliott
Gabrielle Brown
Liz Christian
Annie Boyd
Madeleine Kay
Rebecca Salt
Leteisha Andrea
Paula Balgera
Hayley Drought
Justine Jones

Rider/Handler
Lynette Jarvis
Jodie Lomax
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

133A

173
245
136

134

136
173
198
154
148
297
132
219
249
292

All Age Hunter Hack
Horses Name

HL THATS GOLD

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
COOL BREAK

3 IN CLASS

Preliminary Dressage
Sponsored by Horselands
Horses Name

COOL BREAK

HL THATS GOLD

KEJAL CHOCOLATE ROYALE
EMPERORS GOLD

DOCS JUNIOR RAMBLER
Winderdeen Cee B King

CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
NAVAN LEGAL STATUS
SEEKIN TRIBUTES

VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER
14 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Janet Mansley
Lana Kelderman
Cassandra Reid

Owner
Cassandra Reid
Janet Mansley
Ammie Dowell
Yvette Vlies
Gaye James
Trish Shugg
Hayley Smith
Jodie Ward
Katie Knox
Gemma Leverton

Rider/Handler
Amber Shiel-Jones
Lana Kelderman
Cassandra Reid

Rider/Handler
Cassandra Reid
Janet Mansley
Ammie Dowell
Yvette Vlies
Gaye James
Trish Shugg
Hayley Smith
Jodie Ward
Katie Knox
Gemma Leverton
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

136

204
134
297
224
200

137

136
154
173
249
198
121
174
219
208
108

Select Amateur Dressage
Horses Name

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
COLONELS MAGNOLIA
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

KNK IMA COOL GUY

5in class

Novice Dressage
Sponsored by Horseland
Horses Name

COOL BREAK

EMPERORS GOLD

HL THATS GOLD

SEEKIN TRIBUTES

KEJAL CHOCOLATE ROYALE
BPS STAGE ONE

HL THEODORE

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS
MI COOL DIVIDEND

APS PRIOR CONCENT

10 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Carol Elliott
Val Tanner
Patricia Shugg
Leonie Gorski
Lynette Jarvis

Owner
Cassandra Reid
Yvette Vlies
Janet Mansley
Katie Knox
Ammie Dowell
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Jodie Ward

C & J English
Guy Wailes

Rider/Handler
Carol Elliott
Val Tanner
Patricia Shugg
Leonie Gorski
Lynette Jarvis

Rider/Handler
Cassandra Reid
Yvette Vlies
Janet Mansley
Katie Knox
Ammie Dowell
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Jodie Ward
Kevin Gorrie
Jenny Saunders
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138

#
1st 198
2nd 154
3rd 121
4th 136
5th 220
6th 173
7th 219
8th 242
9th 132
10th 292

Amateur Dressage

Horses Name

KEJAL CHOCOLATE ROYALE
EMPERORS GOLD

BPS STAGE ONE

COOL BREAK

NIKIN AROUND TED

HL THATS GOLD

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS
RQH WHATS UP DOC

CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
VSB JUST COOL ME MISTER
12 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Ammie Dowell
Yvette Vlies
Janet Mansley
Cassandra Reid
Mark Brown
Janet Mansley
Jodie Ward
Nikita Noakes
Hayley Smith
Gemma Leverton

Rider/Handler
Ammie Dowell
Yvette Vlies
Janet Mansley
Cassandra Reid
Gabrielle Brown
Janet Mansley
Jodie Ward
Justine Jones
Hayley Smith
Gemma Leverton
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1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

140

199
134

141

174
173
198
132
263
297
200
165

Hack under 15hh
Sponsored by Horseland
Horses Name

KINGS MOONSHINE
COLONELS MAGNOLIA
2 in Class

Hack 15hh and over
Sponsored by Horseland
Horses Name

HL THEODORE

HL THATS GOLD

KEJAL CHOCOLATE ROYALE
CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
STEEL DOING IT
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
KNK IMA COOL GUY

GOOD BAR BLUE

8 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Shelley Lalor
Val Tanner

Owner

Janet Mansley

Janet Mansley

Ammie Dowell

Hayley Smith

Kevin and rebecca Salt
Patricia Shugg

Lynette Jarvis
Georgina Lewis

Rider/Handler

Shelley Lalor
Val Tanner

Rider/Handler
Amber Shiel-Jones
Janet Mansley
Ammie Dowell
Hayley Smith
Rebecca Salt
Patricia Shugg
Lynette Jarvis
Georgina Lewis
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

142

198
173
220
132
297
263

143

249
136
208
154
219

Amateur Hack

Sponsored by Australian Genetic Testing

Horses Name

KEJAL CHOCOLATE ROYALE
HL THATS GOLD

NIKIN AROUND TED

CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK
WINDERADEEN CEE B KING
STEEL DOING IT

6th in Class

Show Hunter 15hh and over
Sponsored by Horseland
Horses Name

SEEKIN TRIBUTES

COOL BREAK

MI COOL DIVIDEND
EMPERORS GOLD

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS

5 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Ammie Dowell

Janet Mansley

Mark Brown

Hayley Smith

Patricia Shugg

Kevin and rebecca Salt

Owner

Katie Knox
Cassandra Reid
C & J English
Yvette Vlies
Jodie Ward

Rider/Handler
Ammie Dowell
Janet Mansley
Gabrielle Brown
Hayley Smith
Patricia Shugg
Rebecca Salt

Rider/Handler
Katie Knox
Cassandra Reid
Kevin Gorrie
Yvette Vlies
Jodie Ward
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1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

144

121

145

121
249
136

146

338
155
153
186

Show Hunter under 15hh
Sponsored by Horseland
Horses Name

BPS STAGE ONE

1lin class

Amateur Show Hunter
Horses Name

BPS STAGE ONE
SEEKIN TRIBUTES
COOL BREAK

4 in Class

Bill Ricketts Memorial Senior Horse Reining

Horses Name
MR KOOL O LENA

EP SACRAMENTOS PLAYBOY

EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ
ITS MY TIME
5in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner
Janet Mansley

Owner

Janet Mansley
Katie Knox
Cassandra Reid

Owner

Wendy & Stephen Kelly
Dee-anne Hamilton
Wendy & Stephen Kelly
Wendy & Stephen Kelly

Rider/Handler
Janet Mansley

Rider/Handler
Janet Mansley
Katie Knox

Cassandra Reid

Rider/Handler
Stephen Kelly
Dee-anne Hamilton
Stephen Kelly
Stephen Kelly
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

148

153
338
186
224

149

152
101
280
189

150

101
155
132
189

Select Amateur Reining
Horses Name

EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ
MR KOOL O LENA

ITS MY TIME

OP SMOKEYS BANDIT

5in Class

Junior Horse Reining
Horses Name
DUNRUFNIT

A CUSTOM OAK

THIS CHICS NO WIMP
JAZZYS ROMANCE

4 in Class

AQHA Amateur Reining
Horses Name

A CUSTOM OAK

EP SACRAMENTOS PLAYBOY
CL ARIGHT TOBE A REDNECK

JAZZYS ROMANCE

4 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Wendy & Stephen Kelly
Wendy & Stephen Kelly
Wendy & Stephen Kelly
Leonie Gorski

Owner

Peggy Salmon
David Nixon
Steve Howe
David Nixon

Owner

David Nixon
Dee-anne Hamilton
Hayley Smith

David Nixon

Rider/Handler
Stephen Kelly
Stephen Kelly
Stephen Kelly
Leonie Gorski

Rider/Handler
Kate Elliott
David Nixon
Steve Howe
David Nixon

Rider/Handler
David Nixon

Dee-anne Hamilton

Hayley Smith
David Nixon
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Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Q14 YOUTH CLASSES

61 Youth Halter Gelding 3 yrs & under

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 219 NAVAN LEGAL STATUS Jodie Ward Nikita Noakes
1in Class
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

CH
RES

1st
2nd

62

147
179
203
146
169
286
199
223

147
219

71

118
185

Youth Halter Gelding 4 yrs & over
Sponsored by Travelling Cappuccinos
Horses Name

DMB PERENNIAL

HYPNOTIZE

LIL RED RODDER

DENIMS THE MENACE

GREENHILL INSTANT STAR
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK

KINGS MOONSHINE

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

8 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Youth Halter Gelding

DMB PERENNIAL
NAVAN LEGAL STATUS

Youth Halter Filly 3 yrs & under
Horses Name

BM SUBTLETY

ITS MORE ABOUT ME

2 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Scott Meyers
Julie Broad

Gavin & Lisa Lang
Shelley Lalor
Michelle Murray
Jessica Evans
Shelley Lalor

G &L lang

Scott Meyers
Jodie Ward

Owner
Daryll Stephens
Maxine Albury

Rider/Handler
Jessica Meyers
Emlyn Broad
Stephanie Milligan
Lacey Lalor
Rebecca Murray
Jessica Evans
Charley Lalor

Ruby Lang

Jessica Meyers
Nikita Noakes

Rider/Handler
Jessica Duffy
Brandon Albury
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1st
2nd

CH
RES

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

72

218
144

218
118

73

203
105
272
140
144
286
146
245
240
179
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Youth Halter Mare 4 yrs & over
Sponsored by Natural Equipment
Horses Name

NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
DAYDREAMING

2 in Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Youth Halter Filly/Mare
NAREEB NAREEB THIS IS IT
BM SUBTLETY

Youth Showmanship 15 to 18 yrs
Sponsored by Furneys Stockfeeds
Horses Name

LIL RED RODDER

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

JUST SPINNING OUT
DAYDREAMING

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
DENIMS THE MENACE

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

RQH DIXIE DOES IT

HYPNOTIZE

14 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Owner
Melinda Roffey
Kerry Blackaller

Melinda Roffey
Daryll Stephens

Owner

Gavin & lisa Lang
M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Taylah Watts
Michaela Langdon
Kerry Blackaller
Jessica Evans
Shelley Lalor

Lana Kelderman
Cassandra Grainger
Julie Broad

Rider/Handler
Taylah Watts
Jessica Duffy

Taylah Watts
Jessica Duffy

Rider/Handler
Ruby Lang
Krystee Muscatt
Taylah Watts
Michaela Langdon
Jessica Duffy
Jessica Evans
Taylah Ogilvie
Lana Kelderman
Thomas Ritchie
Emlyn Broad
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

74

196
286
184
226

75

146
140
259
169
161
315
199

Youth Showmanship 12 to 14 yrs

Horses Name
KAHLUA N MILK

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK

IN SHE ALL SUGAR
PLAYIN AT THE BAR
5 in Class

Youth Showmanship 11 yrs & under
Sponsored by Maryborough & Dist. West. Perf. Club

Horses Name

DENIMS THE MENACE

JUST SPINNING OUT
SPICYS SPININ KATE

GREENHILL INSTANT STAR
GF CATTLE CAMP KID

ZIPS LITTLE PROFIT
KINGS MOONSHINE
7 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Kevin and Rebecca Salt

Jessica Evans
Morgan Wettenhall
Mary Gale

Owner

Lacey Lalor

Jane Langdon
Jodie Potter
Michelle Murray
Anita Vickers
Janelle Cooke
Charley Lalor

Rider/Handler
Adam Salt

Isabel Davis
Morgan Wettenhall
Emily Stewart

Rider/Handler
Lacey Lalor
Jessica Langdon
Sage Potter
Rebecca Murray
Syerra Daley
Cora Potter
Charley Lalor
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81 Youth Judging 11 yrs & under
# Rider/Handler
1st 322  Lacey lLalor
2nd 329  Charley Lalor
3rd 328 Rebecca Murray
3in Class

82 Youth Judging 12 to 14 yrs
# Rider/Handler
1st 321  Emily Stewart
2nd 320 Adam Salt
3rd 317  Kaelan Marshall
4th 210 Isabel Davis
4 in Class

83 Youth Judging 15 to 18 yrs
# Rider/Handler
1st 324  Lana Kelderman
2nd 323  Nikita Noakes
3rd 287  Krystee Muscat
4th 235  Taylah Watts
5th 326  Jessica Evans
6th 327 Emlyn Broad
7th 294  Taylah Ogilvie
7 in Class
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

87

272
179
242
115
203
286

89

196
263
184
288

Youth Trail 15 to 18 yrs

Sponsored by Burpengary West. Perf. Club

Horses Name

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET
HYPNOTIZE

RQH WHATS UP DOC
BLAZING HOT PARR
LIL RED RODDER

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK

15 in Class

Youth Trail 12 to 14 yrs
Sponsored by TW Signs
Horses Name

KAHLUA N MILK

STEEL DOING IT

IN SHE ALL SUGAR
TRIANDIBO SPICY LYNX
5 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Taylah Watts
Julie Broad
Nikita Noakes
Leteisha Andrea
Gavin & lisa Lang
Jessica Evans

Owner

Kevin and rebecca Salt
Kevin and rebecca Salt
Morgan Wettenhall
Morgan Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Taylah Watts
Emlyn Broad
Nikita Noakes
Krystee Muscat
Ruby Lang
Jessica Evans

Rider/Handler
Adam Salt

Adam Salt

Morgan Wettenhall
Morgan Wettenhall
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91 Youth Western Pleasure 15 to 18 yrs
Sponsored by Australian Genetic Testing

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 245  RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Lana Kelderman Lana Kelderman
2nd 319 GOOD INVESTMENT Sally Cole Rachel Carr
3rd 203  LIL RED RODDER Gavin & lisa Lang Stephanie Milligan
4th 272 SVQ MY ONLY ASSET Taylah Watts Taylah Watts
5th 179  HYPNOTIZE Julie Broad Emlyn Broad
6th 223 ONE HOT CRYSTAL Gavin & lisa Lang Ruby Lang
7th 140  JUST SPINNING OUT Michaela Langdon Michaela Langdon
8th 286  TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Jessica Evans Jessica Evans
9th 242 RQH WHATS UP DOC Nikita Noakes Nikita Noakes
10th 215 MY HEAVENLY CONCENT Peter McMahon India hutchinson
14 in Class
93 Youth Western Pleasure 12 to 14 yrs
Sponsord by Maryborough & Dist. West. Perf. Club
# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st PLAYIN AT THE BAR Mary Gale Emily Stewart
2nd TRIANDIBO SPICY LYNX Morgan Wettenhall Morgan Wettenhall
3rd KAHLUA N MILK Kevin & Rebecca Salt Adam Salt
4th JBARC BLAZING INVESTMENT Debbie Keogh Tylor Keogh

4 in Class
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

101

203
179
245
238
288
242
286
272
124
140

103

146
199
315
169

Youth Western Horsemanship 15 to 18 yrs

Sponsored by Easy On rugs
Horses Name

LIL RED RODDER
HYPNOTIZE

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
RQH BEETLE JUICE
TRIANDIBO SPICEY LYNX
RQH WHATS UP DOC
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

JUST SPINNING OUT

10in Class

Youth Trail 11 yrs & under

Sponsored by Western Aust. QH Assoc.

Horses Name

DENIMS THE MENACE
KINGS MOONSHINE

ZIPS LITTLE PROFIT
GREENHILL INSTANT STAR
5 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

Q14 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Gavin & Lisa Lang
Julie Broad

Lana Kelderman
Brook Caswell
Morgan Wettenhall
Nikita Noakes
Jessica Evans
Taylah Watts
Caitlin Henderson
Michaela Langdon

Owner

Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Janelle Cooke
Michelle Murray

Rider/Handler
Ruby Lang

Emlyn Broad

Lana Kelderman
Tenielle Obrien
Strephanie Milligan
Nikita Noakes
Jessica Evans
Taylah Watts
Caitlin Henderson
Michaela Langdon

Rider/Handler
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Cora Potter
Rebecca Murray
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110 Youth Western Horsemanship 12 to 14 yrs
Sponsored by Sydney Quarter Horse Association

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 226 PLAYIN AT THE BAR Mary Gale Emily Stewart
2nd 288  TRIANDIBO SPICY LYNX Morgan Wettenhall Morgan Wettenhall

3in Class

111  Youth Western Horsemanship 11 yrs & under

Sponsored by Westpac Bank

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 169 GREENHILL INSTANT STAR Michelle Murray Rebecca Murray
2nd 146 DENIMS THE MENACE Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor
3rd 315  ZIPS LITTLE PROFIT Janelle Cooke Cora Potter
4th 199  KINGS MOONSHINE Charley Lalor Charley Lalor
5th 259  SPICYS SPININ KATE Jodie Potter Sage Potter

5 in Class
115  All Age Youth Western Riding
Sponsored by Triandibo Stud

# Horses Name Owner Rider/Handler
1st 286  TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Jessica Evans Jessica Evans
2nd 245  RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Lana Kelderman Lana Kelderman

3 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014
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119
#
1st 203
2nd 301
3rd 272
4th 179
5th 245
6th 286
7th 242
8th 124
9th 106
10th 191
121
#
1st 263
2nd 226
3rd 188
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Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15 to 18 yrs
Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post
Horses Name

LIL RED RODDER

WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

HYPNOTIZE

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK

RQH WHATS UP DOC

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

ANNLEE TOP SPOT

MAKIT AROUND RUBY

10in Class

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12 to 14 yrs
Horses Name

STEEL DOING IT

PLAYIN AT THE BAR

JBARC BLAZING INVESTMENT

3 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014
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Owner

Gavin & lisa Lang
Lorretta Thomas
Taylah Watts
Julie Broad

Lana Kelderman
Jessica Evans
Nikita Noakes
Caitlin Henderson

M&S Davidson /A Boyd

Mae M Langdon

Owner

Kevin and Rebecca Salt

Mary Gale
Debbie Keogh

Rider/Handler
Ruby Lang
Brianna Gibson
Taylah Watts
Emlyn Broad
Lana Kelderman
Jessica Evans
Nikita Noakes
Caitlin Henderson
Krustee Muscatt
Michaela Langdon

Rider/Handler
Adam Salt
Emily Stewart
Tylor Keogh
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

123

146
140
169
315
199
259

128

196

188
226
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Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11yrs & under

Horses Name

DENIMS THE MENACE
Just Spinnin Out
GREENHILL INSTANT STAR
ZIPS LITTLE PROFIT

KINGS MOONSHINE
SPICYS SPININ KATE

6 in Class

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12 to 14 yrs
Horses Name

KAHLUA N MILK

JBARC BLAZING INVESTMENT

PLAYIN AT THE BAR

3in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Lacey Lalor

Jane Langdon
Michelle Murray
Janelle Cooke
Charley Lalor
Jodie Potter

Owner

Kevin and rebecca Salt

Debbie Keogh
Mary Gale

Rider/Handler
Lacey Lalor
Jessica Langdon
Rebecca Murray
Cora Potter
Charley Lalor
Sage Potter

Rider/Handler
Adam Salt
Tylor Keogh
Emily Stewart

Page 56 of 59



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

130

245
203
272
124
242
286
106
288
179
140

131

169
146
199
259
315
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Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15 to 18 yrs
Horses Name

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
LIL RED RODDER

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

RQH WHATS UP DOC
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
ANNLEE TOP SPOT
TRIANDIBO SPICY LYNX
HYPNOTIZE

JUST SPINNIN OUT

10in Class

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 yrs & under
Horses Name

GREENHILL INSTANT STAR

DENIMS THE MENACE

KINGS MOONSHINE

SPICYS SPININ KATE

ZIPS LITTLE PROFIT

5 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Lana Kelderman
Gavin & lisa Lang
Taylah Watts
Caitlin Henderson
Nikita Noakes
Jessica Evans

M&S Davidson /A Boyd
Morgan Wettenhall
Julie Broad
Michaela Langdon

Owner

Michelle Murray
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Jodie Potter
Janelle Cooke

Rider/Handler
Lana Kelderman
Ruby Lang

Taylah Watts
Caitlin Henderson
Nikita Noakes
Jessica Evans
Krustee Muscatt
Stephanie Milligan
Emlyn Broad
Michaela Langdon

Rider/Handler
Rebecca Murray
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Sage Potter
Cora Potter
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

135

173
245
242
121
174
203
263
191
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Youth Dressage
Sponsored by Burpengary West. Perf. Club
Horses Name

HL THATS GOLD

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
RQH WHATS UP DOC

BPS STAGE ONE

HL THEODORE

LIL RED RODDER

STEEL DOING IT

Makit Around Ruby Mae
8 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014

15th - 19th April 2014

Owner

Janet Mansley

Lana Kelderman
Nikita Noakes

Janet Mansley

Janet Mansley

Gavin & lisa Lang
Kevin and rebecca Salt
M Langdon

Rider/Handler
Amber Shiel-Jones
Lana Kelderman
Nikita Noakes
Matilda Davies
Amber Shiel-Jones
Ruby Lang

Adam Salt
Michaela Langdon
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd

139

245
173
174
191
263
219
199
146

147

152

155
199

Youth Hack

Sponsored by International Animal Health

Horses Name

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
HL THATS GOLD

HL THEODORE

MAKIT AROUND RUBY MAE
STEEL DOING IT

NAVAN LEGAL STATUS
KINGS MOONSHINE
DENIMS THE MENACE

5in Class

All Age Youth Reining
Horses Name

DUNRUFNIT

EP SACRAMENTOS PLAYBOY
KINGS MOONSHINE

3 in Class

Updated 23/04/2014
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Owner

Lana Kelderman

Janet Mansley

Janet Mansley
Michaela Langdon
Kevin and rebecca Salt
Jodie Ward

Shelley Lalor

Lacey Lalor

Owner

Peggy Salmon
Dee-anne Hamilton
Shelley Lalor

Rider/Handler
Lana Kelderman
Amber Shiel-Jones
Matilda Davies
Michaela Langdon
Adam Salt

Nikita Noakes
Charley Lalor
Lacey Lalor

Rider/Handler
Lana Kelderman
Lara Hamilton
Charley Lalor
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